
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ANEXO 16 
 



AC
TIV

IDA
DE

S
Un

ida
d d

e 
me

did
a

Pre
cio

 Un
ita

rio
Vo

lum
en

 de
 Se

rvi
cio

s m
en

su
al

To
tal

 in
gre

so
s p

or 
are

a a
l m

es 
To

tal
 In

gre
so

s 
po

r a
ño

Áre
a d

e A
cam

pad
o

Re
nta

 Ca
sa d

e C
am

pañ
a

1
$40

10
$4

00
$4

,80
0

Per
mis

o d
e A

cam
pad

o
1

$10
0

10
$1

,00
0

$1
2,0

00
Ra

ppe
l

De
sce

nso
 Ra

ppe
l

1
$20

0
20

$4
,00

0
$4

8,0
00

Pes
ca 

Re
cre

ativ
a

Re
nta

 de
 ca

ña 
de 

pes
car

1
$40

20
$8

00
$9

,60
0

Co
sto

 po
r pe

z 
1

$50
30

$1
,50

0
$1

8,0
00

Ag
rot

uri
sm

o
Vis

ita 
a la

 Gr
anj

a 
1

$30
10

$3
00

$3
,60

0
Co

mp
ra d

e Q
ues

o
1

$40
20

$8
00

$9
,60

0
Co

mp
ra d

e Y
ogu

rth
1

$25
12

$3
00

$3
,60

0
Viv

ero
Ve

nta
 de

 Pl
ant

as
$1

0,0
00

$1
20

,00
0

TO
TA

LE
S

Ing
res

os
 po

r A
cti

vid
ad

es 
Alt

ern
ati

vas
$22

9,2
00

Es
tim

aci
ón

 de
 In

gre
so

s S
eg

me
nto

 Ac
tivi

da
de

s A
lte

rna
tiva

s

Ing
res

os
 po

r P
úb

lico
 en

 Ge
ne

ral

 



       
 
 

$5
22

,7
00

IN
G

R
ES

O
 T

O
TA

L 
A

N
U

A
L 

A
C

TI
VI

D
A

D
ES

 A
LT

ER
N

A
TI

VA
S

C
os

to
 U

ni
ta

ri
o

P
aq

ue
te

 3
 d

ía
s,

 2
 n

oc
he

s
In

gr
es

os
 A

nu
al

es
 p

or
 A

ct
iv

id
ad

N
um

er
o 

de
 P

aq
ue

te
s 

al
 A

ño
20

0
R

ap
pe

l
$2

00
1

$4
0,

00
0

Ti
ro

le
sa

$1
50

1
$3

0,
00

0
V

is
ita

 G
ra

nj
a

$3
0

1
$6

,0
00

V
is

ita
 g

ui
ad

a 
a 

la
s 

7 
ca

sc
ad

as
 (2

 h
rs

)
$3

0
1

$6
,0

00
V

is
ita

 a
 G

er
og

líf
ic

os
 y

 V
et

a 
de

 o
bs

id
ia

na
$7

0
1

$1
4,

00
0

V
is

ita
 a

 P
an

ch
o 

P
oz

as
$7

0
1

$1
4,

00
0

V
is

ita
 a

 C
as

ca
da

 T
om

at
a

$1
50

1
$3

0,
00

0
V

is
ita

 a
 Z

on
a 

A
rq

ue
ol

og
ic

a 
V

eg
a 

de
 la

 P
eñ

a
$1

50
1

$3
0,

00
0

In
gr

es
os

 P
aq

ue
te

 3
$1

70
,0

00

P
aq

ue
te

 3
 d

ía
s,

 2
 n

oc
he

Co
st

o 
Un

ita
rio

Pa
qu

et
e 

2 
dí

as
, 1

 n
oc

he
In

gr
es

os
 A

nu
al

es
 p

or
 A

ct
iv

id
ad

Nu
m

er
o 

de
 P

aq
ue

te
s 

al
 A

ño
15

0
R

ap
pe

l
$2

00
1

$3
0,

00
0

Ti
ro

le
sa

$1
50

1
$2

2,
50

0
Vi

si
ta

 G
ra

nj
a

$3
0

1
$4

,5
00

Vi
si

ta
 g

ui
ad

a 
a 

la
s 

7 
ca

sc
ad

as
 (2

 h
rs

)
$3

0
1

$4
,5

00
Vi

si
ta

 a
 G

er
og

líf
ic

os
 y

 V
et

a 
de

 o
bs

id
ia

na
$7

0
1

$1
0,

50
0

Vi
si

ta
 a

 P
an

ch
o 

Po
za

s
$7

0
1

$1
0,

50
0

In
gr

es
os

 P
aq

ue
te

 2
$8

2,
50

0

Pa
qu

et
e 

2 
dí

as
, 1

 n
oc

he

C
os

to
 U

ni
ta

rio
Pa

qu
et

e 
1 

dí
a

In
gr

es
os

 A
nu

al
es

 p
or

 A
ct

iv
id

ad
N

um
er

o 
de

 P
aq

ue
te

s 
al

 A
ño

10
0

R
ap

pe
l

$2
00

1
$2

0,
00

0
Ti

ro
le

sa
$1

50
1

$1
5,

00
0

Vi
si

ta
 G

ra
nj

a
$3

0
1

$3
,0

00
Vi

si
ta

 g
ui

ad
a 

a 
la

s 
7 

ca
sc

ad
as

 (2
 h

rs
)

$3
0

1
$3

,0
00

In
gr

es
os

 P
aq

ue
te

 1
$4

1,
00

0

Pa
qu

et
e 

1 
dí

a



 
 
 
 
 


